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BI(&. BERHEFRLGEDZZZLDCH. BRIOBSUEYEZRdHEZEHL. AE=ZT->T

WX T, AIEIEIFZMTETIT DT, SREICHSEVEDELLEE L,

[ISZAERE (ZDFXIEMBNDA) [CXBHIE

WE#EE: RU—ZV71E(50Bq / kg)

® % EEEL LR NI
K % i 5 5 IBBE B % N (Bﬁjij/“"fg)
2 = 6 BhA. BF, B, & — 0 —
S 1 LESPY =LY 1 155.5
58, ZTH TUBRD | m o | e
wem |ty | VEZEVLEAIL GiaiCdiel e | B4
PSU conF
= 1 Epap — 0 —
Z 0t 3 HUDDZE, E532 52 2 ((3-356;?)
5t 207 : 89
CO5 I =9 L3 EFHHERHIBBIC K BAE
(BB ORI (™ L) OBEEE]
-8RIk 10Bq kg - —MkB&E 100Bq. kg - #E. AHRBE 50Bq . kg
No. | AER | # R " ® tavj;iﬁ;uﬁi% (Bqt{)k'gj)l_\ 137 gﬁﬁg
1 BEF B 14.3 203.4 217.7
2 sEAKET HEK ND ND —
3 | 27 R HEK ND ND —
4 tFE 53D ND 39.1 —
5 T K rlFnz ND 73.2 —
6 I ® FEK ND ND —
7 | 4B ok HEK ND ND —
8 I B nE ND 35.0 —
9 AT ZUBAS 9187 16,200.5 17,119.2
10 B Bk ND ND —
11 b R HEK ND ND —
58
12 EERLL HEK ND ND —
13 T K e ND 73.1 —
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m \
n AEEROHMC OV T,

QRO—RNMBET7IEALT,

ERMETAIRE (CEME U BIRDZEREDRERRZHHS B UE T (BfI . 470V —~X)Lk/h) [EHBDEHSBERE DA N &=
XTH29F4AKLVAIERDORBELZREL ., MERAORPHEE. ADILEHEIMRTAELTVET, TELZET W,
R2.6A1:2-3 R1. e R2.6A1:2:-3 R1. c R2.6A1:2-3 R1.11A5-6 R2.6A1:2-3
AESH RS BB RS BB | XG5 B-B TS B-B | No. RIS RS E B XS BB . | XG0 8
BETm #Elem BEim thtiem BETm #Elen #Eim HElam #Eim #Elem #Eim #ETm
1 | BULSHER 0.230.180.23 | 0.21 | & | |37 |WROEUEADCHT| 0.23 | 0.19 | 0.26 | 0.23 | & 73 | EMEHHESEH | 0.13 1 0.12 1 0.14 | 0.14 | & | [108| LU EMSHESEHEE| 0.12 [0.110.12 [ 0.13 | &
2 |[ZREB TR | 0.190.17 [ 0.19 | 0.19 | & | |38|BR2FHEEAR | 0.37]0.25|0.42(0.28 | & 74| LELZBNERPMT | 0.12 1 0.12 | 0.14 [ 0.12 | & | |109 BMAFE—/I\ERKE| 0.11]0.11]0.11 | 0.11 | &
3 |[ERESPRRED 0.230.25|0.25 | 0.26 | & | |39 | LABTHERAEATEME | 0.20 | 0.14 | 0.26 | 0.21 | & 75| EBRERA RNt | 0.14 | 0.14 | 0.15 | 0.18 | & | [110| EBFE—/\#KEEH| 0.14 [ 0.13 | 0.15 [ 0.15 | &
4 |E"TH#EEAO| 0.47 | 0.33 1053 |0.37 | & | |40| EABISESFAT | 0.16 | 0.17 | 0.21 | 0.23 | & 76| )7L A< UEEAD| 0.14 | 0.14 | 0.14 [ 0.15 | & | |111| SAHE—PERKE | 0.09 | 0.08 | 0.09 | 0.09 | &
5 | B 9-NAfF6mEl | 0.32 | 0.33 1 0.31 [ 0.32 | & | |41 |UARIILEILAEAO| 0.34 | 0.34 | 0.35 | 0.37 | & 77 | KEBERATERMRT | 0.10 | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.10 | & | [112| EMFE—DEKESHEE| 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.08 | 0.07 | &
6 | ETEERTEPAET| 0.14 | 0.15 [ 0.15 | 0.15 | & | |42 | KBIRAESE | 0.29 | 0.34]0.29 (037 | & 78 | KEB&E=PRAT 0.15]0.15|0.17 | 0.17 | & | |113|ehEHSE—tu&E=pral | 0.08 | 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.07 | &
7 | LFB%B0NESMET | 0.17 |1 0.15 [ 0.16 | 0.15 | & | |43 |ERFa0 0.36 | 0.51 | 0.38 | 0.59 | & 793RI REl | 0.16 | 0.18 | 0.19 | 0.20 | & | |114|BEEFTEMEH (3/5H) | 0.22 | 0.37 | 0.24 | 0.36 | &
8 | SELLEImith AT 0.29 [ 0.21 | 0.28 | 0.21 | & | |44 | EFE—HLH&LULE| 0.36 | 0.34 | 0.33 | 0.33 | & 80| ™EBLL&E=FmI | 0.16 | 0.14 | 0.17 | 0.15 | & | [115|0-V /EMNEEEAD | 0.22 | 0.17 | 0.24 | 0.21 | &
9 |&EP&E=MAI |0.15]0.13]0.17 [ 0.16 | & | |45|=BHEKRESE(ZR) | 0.18 | 0.16 | 0.17 | 0.17 | & 81| TERULEENS 0.16 [ 0.17{0.21 | 0.17 | & | [116|EMERTSEAD | 0.21]0.19|0.24 | 0.23 | &
10| MFEEBh TR | 0.18 | 0.15 (| 0.18 | 0.17 | & | |46 | ROFZHHBEERE| 0.24 | 0.19 | 0.24 | 0.24 | & 82 | EAPEEIZEAO| 0.20 | 0.19 | 0.20 [ 0.20 | & | |117|NEEE@HALELEAD | 0.39 | 0.45 | 0.42 | 0.50 | &
11| TF8%2mE1 | 0.2110.25(0.21 |0.25 | & | |47 |EB@BEZ/NERKEE | 0.16 | 0.15 [ 0.15 | 0.16 | & 83|RETEBATERMRI | 0.1210.14 1 0.13 | 0.12 | & | [118| EMETHEHBELER | 0.170.17|0.15 [ 0.17 | &
12 | SRFBMEIEFIRT| 0.39 | 0.62 | 0.39 | 0.67 | & | |48 |EMEZ/\FRKAEME]| 0.15 | 0.14 | 0.16 | 0.16 | & 84 |3tt>9—4HA0 | 0.09 | 0.08 | 0.10 | 0.08 | & | |119|MmEENEEAA-VREM) | 0.19 1 0.17 | 0.21 | 0.20 | &
13 | SRR 0.19(0.19 | 0.23 | 0.22 | & | |49 |FEEIPeEEA0MORREEM | 0.20 | 0.16 | 0.25 | 0.26 | & 85| EfMEE 0.06 | 0.08 | 0.09 | 0.08 | & | |120| SrABIH&EERT |0.130.13|0.13 | 0.11 | &
14| SEEEFRIEPRT| 0.34 | 0.42 | 0.36 | 0.43 | & | |50 |#kdEEesRMAIESES | 0.39 | 0.36 | 0.41 | 0.39 | & 86 | EMERAT 0.07 | 0.06 | 0.08 | 0.07 | & | [121| BT=EFEKIZA0 0.23/0.2110.21 | 0.23 | &
15| KE&E=rAl 0.27 [ 0.32|0.27 | 0.30 | & | |51 |E&ERA®EPAT | 0.21 | 0.21 | 0.23 | 0.22 | & 87 | EMERAIBNLULE| 0.11 | 0.12 | 0.13 [ 0.11 | & | |122|7)-71-| NEmESEE | — — | 0.25(0.35 | &
16 | IEBAEMBEREAE | 0.36 | 0.52 | 0.36 | 0.55 | & | |52 | EER&ERFIAD 0.2410.19]0.25 | 0.23 | & 88| #7121/ EBEAO| 0.11 | 0.11 | 0.18 | 0.18 | & | |123|&ERk5=wiih 0.13/0.09|0.14 | 0.11 | &
17 | KEBERh T | 0.26 | 0.21 | 0.28 | 0.34 | & | |53 |1&%iZA0 0.29 1 0.24 1 0.32 | 0.29 | & 89| XKEERREXE | 0.11 10111011 | 0.11 | & | 124 WEREL9-MteaT | 0.27 | 0.21 | 0.27 | 0.21 | &
18 |E5B#t 9-2A0| 0.43 | 0.36 | 0.44 | 0.39 | & | |54 |2V D780 0.23|10.22|0.24 | 0.24 | & 90 |FB/RJERATERMRT | 0.17 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.20 | & | |125|NHKEREEAO(ERE) | 0.39 | 0.70 | 0.45 | 0.77 | &
19 | ROAERATLSESFAI | 1.08 | 0.62 | 1.38 | 0.88 55 | s EE 0.33]0.260.34|0.30 | & 91 | BESMESRFIPMAI| 0.23 | 0.25 | 0.26 | 0.26 | & | |126|:#& HBhErAAT | 1.56 | 0.94 | 1.87 | 1.19
20 | EMB#EERHAE]| 0.40 | 0.35|0.85 | 1.32 | & | |56 | SHifmbrafttE AO | 0.37 | 0.46 | 0.44 | 0.57 | & 92| (CCICCCELEEARE | 0.14 | 0.13 | 0.15 [ 0.14 | & | 127 RSERFRET 0.95(0.59(1.04|0.73
21 | EisEsE (—8) | 042 | 0.69 | 0.51 | 0.77 | & | |57 | =M@a)IAB 0.371036|0.48 | 044 | & 93 | BRESPRAT 0.16 | 0.15|0.17 | 0.17 | & | |128|5REEMELYS-EAD | 0.29 | 0.50 | 0.32 | 0.67 | &
22|® ./ #ERau 0.24 1 0.24 | 0.23 | 0.20 | & | |58 | EMEEZA0 0.13]10.14]0.14 | 0.14 | & 94 | BRIGEHILULE| 0.16 | 0.15]0.17 | 0.18 | & | [129]//\RB 4~ E&ERFrAl| 0.76 | 0.38 | 0.92 | 0.56
23|17 L EMEa] 0.320.22 | 0.41 | 0.29 | & | |59 | AFRRITSM2/ERT | 0.22 | 0.26 | 0.24 | 0.26 | & 95 | BIUEMSELRIEM | 0.17 | 0.18 | 0.19 | 0.18 | & | [130|/)\RByE#tE9—41 | 0.59 | 0.65| 0.34 | 0.32 | &
24| RORRBEBRE| 0.27 | 0.26 | 0.31 | 0.34 | & | |60 |PRIBEEEHHE | 0.12{0.11 | 0.15]0.17 | & 96 | BMAPREEERT | 0.35]0.38|0.34 [ 042 | & | |131 FRiR#1LAET 1.63(1.24(1.85|1.62
25| ROFBFL~BEGIRAT| 0.320.39 034 | 040 | & | |61 | KETERFTAED 0.2110.2310.22 | 0.24 | & 97 | BERIEMX/EI(85%) | 0.16 | 0.13 | 0.48 | 0.71 | & | |132|IRrEEANLULEEAD | 1.54 | 1.04 | 1.92 | 1.38
26 | ROFZERAIRmESMMEI | 0.21 | 0.18 | 0.25 | 0.25 | & | |62 |ABTERBATEFAT | 0.18 | 0.15 | 0.19 | 0.20 | & 98 | &ttt 9—al | 0.17 | 0.15 ] 0.22 | 0.18 | & | [133|EEBR(N\B/EHX) | 0.70 | 0.72 | 0.82 | 0.81
27 |EABHE9—HitET | 0.43 | 0.45 | 0.50 | 0.56 | & | |63 |KBIGaHAKXULEE|0.18 | 0.14 | 0.22 | 0.21 | & 99 |AAPRIZENE | 0.09 | 0.07 | 0.10 | 0.08 | & | |134|xF$7)-717Fil5 | 2.13 | 2.64 | 2.40 | 3.34
28 %:@fﬂﬁéif%ﬂﬁﬁ(:%) 0.27 1 0.27 | 0.29 | 0.30 | & | |64 |FErttE5EADR| 0.28 | 0.29 | 0.33 | 0.36 | & 100| BAPRBZEXNBEAO | 0.13 | 0.15 [ 0.16 | 0.17 | & | |135|MADAIFEIPT 0.96(0.79(1.24|1.03
29 |#BIESFAEME | 0.16 | 0.15]0.16 | 0.16 | & | |65 |aHFPILRIfE | 0.23|0.22 | 0.24 | 0.23 | & 101| poGEBAEFAAT | 0.17 1 0.23 [0.19 [ 0.20 | & | |136| ERALE 0.08|0.07(0.09 | 0.09 | &
30 |#BTERA AT | 0.24 | 0.43 1 0.27 | 0.50 | & | |66 |SHPHERFEMEE | 0.130.120.18 | 0.16 | & 102| EMETTRTOVE | 0.11 1 0.13 [ 0.14 | 0.16 | & | |137| %R/ #*&E=FrE1| 0.57 | 0.28 | 0.75 | 0.44
31 | EEEZPERREE | 0.11 1 0.12 [ 0.13 | 0.14 | & | |67 |BREEEIXESERA | 0.30 | 0.28 | 0.35 | 0.33 | & 103| MEEREHEAO| 0.21 | 0.35|0.21 [ 0.38 | & | |138|FEDAN 0.7710.81 | 1.41 | 1.37
32 | EME_PERKEAT| 0.38 | 0.56 | 0.44 | 0.65 | & | |68 |EsHFPEMNLES |0.12|0.13]|0.15|0.13 | & 104|EAARBELE [0.12]0.10 [ 0.12 [ 0.11 | & | [139|#HBE=LAKULE| 0.27 | 0.23 ] 0.28 | 0.25 | &
33 | EMBE_PFRIEPET| 0.24 | 0.21 | 0.24 | 0.26 | & | |69 |/AKE@HbifitbaT | 0.17 | 0.14 | 0.21 | 0.16 | & 105 S<5E-LeasMEAD| 0.17 | 0.16 | 0.22 | 0.19 | & | |140|ROFO2HBIHAIEAD | 0.55 [ 0.48 | 0.71 | 1.02
34 | FRAEBA TR | 0.14 | 0.12 | 0.18 | 0.14 | & | |70 |/AKESFIAD 0.15|10.140.17 | 017 | & 106| EBATIEABNEEMEAD | 0.10 | 0.09 | 0.13 | 0.12 | & | |141| WESERshpEcmEAD | 0.3510.39 | 0.40 | 0.52 | &
35| ARARESPRET 0.1210.11(0.12 | 0.12 | & | |71|:EKEBTERAEME| 0.14 | 0.13 | 0.16 | 0.15 | & 107| ] EE%HHEERE | 0.11 [ 0.12 [ 0.11 | 0.11 | F | |142|BES) > AEEH1 | 0.93 (0.73 | 1.14 | 0.97 | &
36 | EMITEBAE| 0.17 | 0.28 | 0.18 | 0.26 | & | |72 |8EEFEAD 0.23]10.2110.24 | 0.24 | & BIGESE YA L FL—3 3 AT A—9— (BT 70D AT 1 HJLAE) HSEpEpETE e
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